p.1/9 05.11A
HSEUIreg10001      DIN Rail
               Made in Germany
1000 W Programmable Power Supply
current and voltage programmable
Short Specification:
• Metal housing
• 90% efficiency

Reference [V]  5,2Vdc
Power Good  Relay
Ordering Information:
Output  Type (DIN-Rail standard) Part Number Built-in 5W Power Sink Part Number Option Part Number
0...18V HSEUIreg10001.18T 304.1085.001CA HSEUIreg10001.18TPS 304.1085.011CA Backplate kit
(wallmount)
220.1002.001CA
0...30V HSEUIreg10001.30T 304.1085.002CA HSEUIreg10001.30TPS 304.1085.012CA
0...50V HSEUIreg10001.50T 304.1085.003CA HSEUIreg10001.50TPS 304.1085.013CA ADTW201
DC-repeater
304.1090.001CA
0...90V HSEUIreg10001.90T 304.1085.004CA HSEUIreg10001.90TPS 304.1085.014CA
0...130V HSEUIreg10001.130T 304.1085.005CA HSEUIreg10001.130TPS 304.1085.015CA PS200 external
200W Power Sink
304.xxxx.001CA
0...180V HSEUIreg10001.180T 304.1085.006CA HSEUIreg10001.180TPS 304.1085.016CA
p.3/9 05.11A
Conception
The HSEUIreg power supply series realizes very high power
efficiency in a space-saving housing. Latest generation electrical